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OEM Reference

MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA

B45526251
B45526251A
B45526251B
B59626251
B59626251A
B59626251C
B59626251D
B59626251B
BW7Y26251
D10226251
D10226251A
F2C612448
F2CZ1126A

OEM Cross Reference

omMC 100949
BREMBO 14775110
BREMBO 14775110
METELLI 180296
METELLI 180296

sbs 1825253212
ATE 24022000261
A.B.S. 2435S

NK 253206

NK 253212
BENDIX 329322B
JURID 329322J
JURID 3293227
CIFAM 700296

MGA 7554

LPR 7D0555
HELLA PAGID 8DT355300761
HELLA PAGID 8DT355300761
TEXTAR 94020100
TEXTAR 94020100
QUINTON HAZELL BDR469
DELPHI BF456
DELPHI BF456
LUCAS DB4279
LUCAS ELECTRICAL DB4279
TRW DB4279
TRW DB4279
LUCAS DB4279
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Brake ENGINEERING DR962388
FERODO FDR329322
FERODO FDR329322
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS J3403012
MINTEX MBD207
MINTEX MBD207
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